Apellido
Alaniz
Aristegui
Biletto
Casafias Nufez
Garcia
Paterno
Pessina
Vazquez
Veron
Vivarelli

MIMNISTERIO PUBLICO

FISCAL

BEacdden Gladlfal BE La macidy
REALBLIGCA AAGENTIHA

Fiscalia Federal N2 1 de Azul
Nombre
Yesica Yanina
Maria Laura
Guillermo
Santiago José
Maria De Los Angeles
Diego Ramon
Ariel
Olga Susana
Gonzalo Elias
Alfredo Javier

DNI
31107868
31538765
38371233
34403477
24988067
23166296
16772291
36933160
32232750
12923453




